
Р Е З У Л Т А Т И 

от редовна сесия декември-януари 

учебна 2025/2026 година 

на ученици в СФО 

5 клас 

№ Име БЕЛ 

ООП 

АЕ 

ООП 

Матем 

ООП 

КМИТ 

ООП 

КМИТ 

ИУЧ 

ИЦ 

ООП 

ИЦ 

ИУЧ 

ГИ 

ООП 

ЧП 

ООП 

Музика 

ООП 

 

ИИ 

ООП 

ТП 

ООП 

ФВС 

ООП 

 Гюляйдън Ферадов              

 Корнелия Николова 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 4 5 

 

6 клас 

№ Име БЕЛ 

ООП 

АЕ 

ООП 

Матем 

ООП 

КМИТ 

ООП 

КМИТ 

ИУЧ 

ИЦ 

ООП 

ИЦ 

ИУЧ 

ГИ 

ООП 

ЧП 

ООП 

Музика 

ООП 

 

ИИ 

ООП 

ТП 

ООП 

ФВС 

ООП 

 Дамянка Христова-Кирова 3 2 2           

 Емил Атанасов 2 2            

 Назмие Димитрова              

 

7 клас 

№ Име БЕЛ 

ООП 

АЕ 

ООП 

Матем 

ООП 

КМИТ 

ООП 

КМИТ 

ИУЧ 

ИЦ 

ООП 

ИЦ 

ИУЧ 

ГИ 

ООП 

БЗО 

ООП 

ФА 

ООП 

ХООС 

ООП 

Музика 

ООП 

 

ИИ 

ООП 

ТП 

ООП 

ФВС 

ООП 

 Ани Михайлова 3               

 Гинка Асенова 3 2 3 3 3 3 3 2 3 2 3 5 4 3 6 

 Начко Асенов                

 Цветан Иванов X X X X X X 3 X 2 X 3 4 4 X X 

 



8 клас 

№ Име БЕЛ 

ООП 

АЕ 

ООП 

АЕ 

ИУЧ 

Матем 

ООП 

ИТ 

ООП 

ИТ 

ИУЧ 

ИЦ 

ООП 

ИЦ 

ИУЧ 

ГИ 

ООП 

Филос 

ООП 

БЗО 

ООП 

БЗО 

ИУЧ 

ФА 

ООП 

ХООС 

ООП 

Музика 

ООП 

 

ИИ 

ООП 

ИИ 

ИУЧ 

ТП 

ООП 

ФВС 

ООП 

 Ани 

Шукриева 
X  Х X X X X X   X X      Х Х 

 Бисера 

Ангелова 
                   

 Величка 

Кочева 
2 2 2 2 3 3 3 2 2 3 3 2 3 3      

 Даниела 

Георгиева 
3 3 2 3 3 3 2 3 3 3 3 4 2 3 5 3 3 4 5 

 Дияна Бенова 2 2 3 2 3 3 3 2 3 3 2 3 3 4 4 4 3 3 4 
 Ева Колева 3 4 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 4 5 3 4 4 6 
 Елка Иванова 3                   
 Ивка Ненкова 2 2  3                
 Илия Илиев                    
 Марияна 

Николова 
3 2 3 2 3 3 4 3 2 3 3 3 2 3 4 3 3 3 4 

 Мартин 

Найденов 
2 4 4 2 3 3 3 2 2 3 3 2 2 3 4 3 3 3 4 

 Милан 

Николов 
                   

 Поля 

Атанасова 
                   

 Сара 

Пастирова 
3 2 2 2 3 3 3 3 2 3 3 2 2 2 5 3 3 2  

 Сашо 

Маринов 
2 2 2 2 2 2 3 2 3       3 3   

 Семьон 

Свиленов 
3 2 2 3 3 3 3 2 2 3 3 3 3 2 5 3 3 3 6 

 

 

 

 



9 клас 

№ Име БЕЛ 

ООП 

АЕ 

ООП 

АЕ 

ИУЧ 

ФрЕ 

ООП 

Матем 

ООП 

Матем 

ИУЧ 

ИТ 

ООП 

ИТ 

ИУЧ 

ИЦ 

ООП 

ИЦ 

ИУЧ 

ГИ 

ООП 

Филос 

ООП 

БЗО 

ООП 

ФА 

ООП 

ХООС 

ООП 

Музика 

ООП 

 

ИИ 

ООП 

ТП 

ООП 

ФВС 

ООП 

 Антонио 

Великов 
3 4 5 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 4 5  2      

 Вася 

Тодорова 
2 2 4 3 3 2 3 3 3 3 3 4 2 2 3 4 3 3 5 

 Габриел 

Кьосов 
3 2 3 3 2 2 3 3 3 2 3 3 3 2 3 4 3 3  

 Георги 

Георгиев 
                   

 Димитър 

Бурнев 
2 3 2 3 3 3 4 3 4 4 3 3 4 2 3 5 3 3 4 

 Ибрахим 

Мехмедов 
                   

 Иван Иванов                    
 Мирослав 

Недялков 
3 2 2 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 2 3 4 3 4 5 

 Натали 

Хаджиева 
3 3 3  2 3 3 4 3 2 3 3 3 2 3 3 4 3 5 

 Рашко 

Манолов 
3        2 3 3  3  3 3    

 Фейджан 

Захариев 
                   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



12 клас 

№ Име БЕЛ 

ООП 

АЕ 

ООП 

ФрЕ 

ООП 

Матем 

ООП 

ГО 

ООП 

ФВС 

ООП 

 Айхан Назъмов 3 2 3 3 3 6 

 Александра Илиева 4 5 3 2 4 6 

 Ана Мирославова       

 Анатоли Кадийски 3 2 3 3 3 6 

 Ани Мемишева 2 3 3 2 3 5 

 Ася Брегарска 2 3 3 3 3 6 

 Бериха Демирова Х 4 6 4 5 Х 

 Ваня Сенкова 3 3 2 4 3 6 

 Велислава Иванова 3 4 5 4 5 6 

 Величко Петракиев 3 3 3 3 4 6 

 Давид Михайлов 2   3   

 Жасмина Асенова Х      

 Иво Шопов Х  Х Х  Х 

 Илияна Христова 3 4 4 4 4 6 

 Йоана Маринова 3 3 3 2 4 6 

 Кристина Маркова 2 3 3 3 4 5 

 Луис Даниел Санчез Х Х Х Х Х Х 

 Марина Милчева 3 3 3 3 4 6 

 Милена Цветкова 3 2 2 3 3 5 

 Николина Георгиева 3 3 3 2 4 6 

 Персиян Тотевски 3 4 3 3 3 6 

 Радослав Софрониев 3 2 3 3 3 5 

 Румяна Георгиева 3 3  3 3 6 

 Стефан Недялков 3 2 3 3 3 6 

 Стойне Ангелов 3 3 3 3 5 6 

 Теменужка Данаилова       

 Теодора Томова       

 Фериха Филипова Х Х Х Х 3 Х 

 Христина Пеловска  2 2 3 3 4 6 

 Цветелина Русева 3 3 4 3 4 6 

        



№ Име ИТ ПП ИЦ ПП ГИ ПП Предприемачество ПП 

М3 М4 М5 М1 М2 М3 М4 М5 М6 М7   М3 М4 М5  

 Айхан Назъмов 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 2 3   3 2 3  

 Александра Илиева 4 4 4 4 3 3 4 4 4 6   3 3 4  

 Ана Мирославова        3 2 3       

 Анатоли Кадийски 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3   3 3 3  

 Ани Мемишева 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 2 3   3 3 3  

 Ася Брегарска 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 5   3 3 3  

 Бериха Демирова 3 3 3 5 4 4 5 6 5 6   5 3 3  

 Ваня Сенкова 3 3 3 3 2 3 3 3 3 3   3 3 3  

 Велислава Иванова 3 3 3 5 4 5 5 5 5 6   5 4 4  

 Величко Петракиев 4 4 4 4 3 4 4 4 3 3   3 3 3  

 Давид Михайлов                 

 Жасмина Асенова                 

 Иво Шопов 2 2 2 2 2 2 2      2 2 2  

 Илияна Христова 4 4 4 3 3 3 3 4 3 4   3 3 3  

 Йоана Маринова 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 2   3 2 3  

 Кристина Маркова 3 3 3 3 3 2 2 3 2 2   3 2 3  

 Луис Даниел Санчез Х Х Х Х Х Х Х Х     Х Х Х  

 Марина Милчева 3 3 3 4 3 3 4 3 3 6   3 3 4  

 Милена Цветкова 3 3 3 4 3 2 2 3 3 3   3 3 3  

 Николина Георгиева 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 3   3 3 3  

 Персиян Тотевски 4 4 4 3 3 3 4 4 4 4   3 3 3  

 Радослав Софрониев 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3   3 3 3  

 Румяна Георгиева 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 2   3 3 3  

 Стефан Недялков 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 3   3 3 3  

 Стойне Ангелов 3 3 3 4 4 3 3 4 4 6   5 3 4  

 Теменужка Данаилова                 

 Теодора Томова                 

 Фериха Филипова Х Х Х 3 3 3 2 X X 4   X X X  

 Христина Пеловска  3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 3   3 3 3  

 Цветелина Русева 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 5 4 4   3 3 3  

 

Директор: Галя Пеева …………… 
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